Assistance to Firefighters Grant Awards

FY 2021

Organization State Program Award Amount
Jamestown, City of NY Operations and Safety $284,291
Elmira, City of NY Operations and Safety $276,545
City of Rome NY Operations and Safety $23,750
City of Corning NY Operations and Safety $35,238
Degrasse, Clare, South Russell Volunteer Fire Department NY Operations and Safety $13,332
Churchtown Fire Co NY Operations and Safety $62,723
Hempstead, Town of NY Operations and Safety $684,886
Newark Volunteer Fire Department NY Operations and Safety $48,952
Village of Mohawk Clerk NY Operations and Safety $76,761
Castorland Fire Company, Inc. NY Operations and Safety $192,795
Levittown Fire District NY Operations and Safety $128,636
Sir William Johnson Volunteer Fire Co Inc NY Operations and Safety $77,523
Village of Canisteo NY Operations and Safety $52,223
Roscoe Rockland Fire District NY Operations and Safety $124,966
Williston Park Inc, Village of NY Operations and Safety $397,857
Smithtown Fire Department, Inc. NY Operations and Safety $160,454
Westmere Fire District NY Operations and Safety $4,571
Ballston Spa, Village of NY Operations and Safety $160,000
Brushton Volunteer Fire Association Inc. NY Operations and Safety $73,828
Rush, Town of NY Operations and Safety $193,223
Pembroke Fire District NY Operations and Safety $19,095
Lindenhurst, Village of NY Operations and Safety $39,545
North Lindenhurst Volunteer Fire Department Inc NY Operations and Safety $207,619
Lawrence Cedarhurst Fire Department Inc NY Operations and Safety $175,714
Glenwville Fire District #2 NY Operations and Safety $21,838
Belle Rose Terrace Fire District NY Operations and Safety $71,428
Wayland Joint Fire District NY Operations and Safety $43,238
South Farmingdale Fire District NY Operations and Safety $146,904
Valley Stream Fire Department, Inc. NY Operations and Safety $181,818
Garden City Park Water/Fire District NY Operations and Safety $183,054
Tivoli, Village of NY Operations and Safety $56,142
Albany, City of NY Operations and Safety $60,909



Eggertsville Fire District

Boston Emergency Squad, Inc
North Greenbush Fire District #1
Ridge Fire District
Croton-On-Hudson, Village of Inc
Fire Medic Co

Albertson Fire Department

Fire Department of The Village of Owego, Inc., The

Petersburgh Fire District #1
Saint Regis Falls Volunteer Fire Department

East Norwich Volunteer Fire Company Number 1 Inc

Fort Hunter Fire District Inc.

Rushford Volunteer Fire Dept Inc
Milford Fire Department

Lafayette Fire Department, Inc.
Chenango Ambulance Services
Roosevelt Fire District

Shelby Volunteer Fire Co Inc

New Berlin, Town of

Hebron Volunteer Fire

Jordan Volunteer Fire Co Inc

Dunkirk, City of

West Edmeston Volunteer Fire Department
East Williston, The Incorporated Village of
Lakeshore Volunteer Fire Co Inc

City of Hornell

Esopus Fire District

Atlantic Hook and Ladder Co

Savannah Fire Company, Inc

Volunteer Fire Company of Vernon, Inc.
Bridgewater Fire Company Inc
Arlington Fire District

Woodstock Fire District

Altmar Volunteer Fire Dept. Inc
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$95,238
$101,440
$122,380
$139,285
$37,928
$40,486
$41,190
$42,952
$86,104
$73,975
$201,904
$69,523
$39,047
$39,047
$67,470
$99,619
$70,476
$82,084
$18,819
$47,614
$642,857
$44,661
$35,052
$72,619
$126,152
$107,600
$80,502
$169,045
$33,476
$73,928
$71,257
$151,040
$132,597
$41,904



Homeland Security And Emergency Services, NY Division of

Halesite Fire District Inc

Granville Rescue Squad

Suffolk, County of

Town of Greenfield

Hubbardsville Fire District

Allegany Rescue And Ems, Inc.
Onesquethaw Volunteer Fire Company Inc
Potsdam Volunteer Rescue Squad Inc
New Rochelle, City of

Oyster Bay Fire Co 1

Westons Mills Fire District

City of Ogdensburg

Nissequogue, Village of

Port Chester Village of

Village of Penn Yan

Oneida, City of (Inc)

Throop Fire Department

Fairview Fire Department

Rocky Point Fire District

Saint Paul Boulevard Fire District
Saratoga Springs, City of

Livonia Fire Department

Ausable Forks Fire Department, Inc.
Alexandria Bay Volunteer Fire Department
Redfield Volunteer Fire Company Inc
Batavia, City of

Johnson City, Village of Inc

Hyde Park Fire & Water District
Watertown, City of

Genegantslet Fire Co Inc

Forestville Fire Department Inc.
Greenburgh, Town of

Smyrna Village of
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$500,000
$49,390
$38,047
$34,047
$25,714
$23,152
$21,944
$35,285
$126,400
$69,545
$136,000
$16,190
$3,994
$148,095
$131,612
$63,041
$42,857
$40,967
$411,887
$296,950
$290,972
$240,140
$195,333
$183,238
$47,047
$73,333
$62,476
$11,857
$12,759
$181,817
$35,428
$59,005
$475,966
$55,238



Laurelton Fire District

South Macedon Fire And Rescue, Inc.
Cortland, City of

Fulton, City of

Benton Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.
Brooktondale Fire District

Wading River Fire District

Scranton Volunteer Fire Company Inc.
South Lockport Fire Co

Wilson Fire Company No. 1 of The Village of Wilson
Lackawanna, City of

Delevan, Village of

Lyons Falls, Village of

Village of Greenwich, The

Lewiston Fire Co 1 Inc

J. H. Ketcham Hose Company, Inc.
Fremont Volunteer Fire Department #1, Inc.
Auburn, City of

City of Syracuse

Village of Richfield Springs

Norwich, City of

Village of Tarrytown

Rutland Volunteer Fire Company, Inc.
Greenville Fire District

Northpole Fire Co Inc

Schenectady, City of (Inc)

City of Troy
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$80,952
$84,142
$364,721
$48,571
$23,809
$42,952
$25,238
$200,000
$76,198
$25,689
$220,059
$8,809
$47,982
$94,796
$30,476
$184,073
$25,714
$219,122
$107,600
$92,676
$150,975
$80,853
$8,463
$233,033
$19,161
$417,032
$702,545
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