Assistance to Firefighters Grant Awards	FY 2021		
Organization	State	Program	Award Amount
Jamestown, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$284,291
Elmira, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$276,545
City of Rome	NY	Operations and Safety	\$23,750
City of Corning	NY	Operations and Safety	\$35,238
Degrasse, Clare, South Russell Volunteer Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$13,332
Churchtown Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$62,723
Hempstead, Town of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$684,886
Newark Volunteer Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$48,952
Village of Mohawk Clerk	NY	Operations and Safety	\$76,761
Castorland Fire Company, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$192,795
Levittown Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$128,636
Sir William Johnson Volunteer Fire Co Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$77,523
Village of Canisteo	NY	Operations and Safety	\$52,223
Roscoe Rockland Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$124,966
Williston Park Inc, Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$397,857
Smithtown Fire Department, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$160,454
Westmere Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$4,571
Ballston Spa, Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$160,000
Brushton Volunteer Fire Association Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$73,828
Rush, Town of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$193,223
Pembroke Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$19,095
Lindenhurst, Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$39,545
North Lindenhurst Volunteer Fire Department Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$207,619
Lawrence Cedarhurst Fire Department Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$175,714
Glenville Fire District #2	NY	Operations and Safety	\$21,838
Belle Rose Terrace Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$71,428
Wayland Joint Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$43,238
South Farmingdale Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$146,904
Valley Stream Fire Department, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$181,818
Garden City Park Water/Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$183,054
Tivoli, Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$56,142
Albany, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$60,909

Eggertsville Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$95,238
Boston Emergency Squad, Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$101,440
North Greenbush Fire District #1	NY	Operations and Safety	\$122,380
Ridge Fire District	NY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$139,285
Croton-On-Hudson, Village of Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$37,928
Fire Medic Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$40,486
Albertson Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$41,190
Fire Department of The Village of Owego, Inc., The	NY	Operations and Safety	\$42,952
Petersburgh Fire District #1	NY	Operations and Safety	\$86,104
Saint Regis Falls Volunteer Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$73,975
East Norwich Volunteer Fire Company Number 1 Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$201,904
Fort Hunter Fire District Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$69,523
Rushford Volunteer Fire Dept Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$39,047
Milford Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$39,047
Lafayette Fire Department, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$67,470
Chenango Ambulance Services	NY	Operations and Safety	\$99,619
Roosevelt Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$70,476
Shelby Volunteer Fire Co Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$82,084
New Berlin, Town of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$18,819
Hebron Volunteer Fire	NY	Operations and Safety	\$47,614
Jordan Volunteer Fire Co Inc	NY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$642,857
Dunkirk, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$44,661
West Edmeston Volunteer Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$35,052
East Williston, The Incorporated Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$72,619
Lakeshore Volunteer Fire Co Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$126,152
City of Hornell	NY	Operations and Safety	\$107,600
Esopus Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$80,502
Atlantic Hook and Ladder Co	NY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$169,045
Savannah Fire Company, Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$33,476
Volunteer Fire Company of Vernon, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$73,928
Bridgewater Fire Company Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$71,257
Arlington Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$151,040
Woodstock Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$132,597
Altmar Volunteer Fire Dept. Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$41,904

Homeland Security And Emergency Services, NY Division of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$500,000
Halesite Fire District Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$49,390
Granville Rescue Squad	NY	Operations and Safety	\$38,047
Suffolk, County of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$34,047
Town of Greenfield	NY	Operations and Safety	\$25,714
Hubbardsville Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$23,152
Allegany Rescue And Ems, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$21,944
Onesquethaw Volunteer Fire Company Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$35,285
Potsdam Volunteer Rescue Squad Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$126,400
New Rochelle, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$69,545
Oyster Bay Fire Co 1	NY	Operations and Safety	\$136,000
Westons Mills Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$16,190
City of Ogdensburg	NY	Operations and Safety	\$3,994
Nissequogue, Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$148,095
Port Chester Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$131,612
Village of Penn Yan	NY	Operations and Safety	\$63,041
Oneida, City of (Inc)	NY	Operations and Safety	\$42,857
Throop Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$40,967
Fairview Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$411,887
Rocky Point Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$296,950
Saint Paul Boulevard Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$290,972
Saratoga Springs, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$240,140
Livonia Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$195,333
Ausable Forks Fire Department, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$183,238
Alexandria Bay Volunteer Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$47,047
Redfield Volunteer Fire Company Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$73,333
Batavia, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$62,476
Johnson City, Village of Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$11,857
Hyde Park Fire & Water District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$12,759
Watertown, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$181,817
Genegantslet Fire Co Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$35,428
Forestville Fire Department Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$59,005
Greenburgh, Town of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$475,966
Smyrna Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$55,238

Laurelton Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$80,952
South Macedon Fire And Rescue, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$84,142
Cortland, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$364,721
Fulton, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$48,571
Benton Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$23,809
Brooktondale Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$42,952
Wading River Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$25,238
Scranton Volunteer Fire Company Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$200,000
South Lockport Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$76,198
Wilson Fire Company No. 1 of The Village of Wilson	NY	Operations and Safety	\$25,689
Lackawanna, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$220,059
Delevan, Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$8,809
Lyons Falls, Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$47,982
Village of Greenwich, The	NY	Operations and Safety	\$94,796
Lewiston Fire Co 1 Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$30,476
J. H. Ketcham Hose Company, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$184,073
Fremont Volunteer Fire Department #1, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$25,714
Auburn, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$219,122
City of Syracuse	NY	Operations and Safety	\$107,600
Village of Richfield Springs	NY	Operations and Safety	\$92,676
Norwich, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$150,975
Village of Tarrytown	NY	Operations and Safety	\$80,853
Rutland Volunteer Fire Company, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$8,463
Greenville Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$233,033
Northpole Fire Co Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$19,161
Schenectady, City of (Inc)	NY	Operations and Safety	\$417,032
City of Troy	NY	Operations and Safety	\$702,545